Quality Removal Services

. X Go toreport &
.1} Analytics Al Web Site Data °
Location
. Organic Traffic ~\ Paid Traffic Nov 1,2020 - Nov 30, 2020
7.74% Users 27.81% Users
Map Overlay
Summary
Organic Traffic Paid Traffic
i
0 W 183 0 ] 183
Acquisition Behavior Conversions
Country
Users New Users = Sessions  Bounce Rate = Pages/Session & Avg. Session Duration = Goal Conversion Rate = Goal Completions = Goal Value
64 56 111 50.45% 2.42 00:02:43 0.00% 0 $0.00
H A % of Total: % of Total: = % of Total: = Avg for View: Avg for View: Avg for View: Avg for View: % of Total: % of Total:
Organic Traffic 7.74% 6.84% 081% 0 75.75% 9 s 9 00145 97070 0% 0.00% 0.00%
(827) (819) (1,027) (-33.40%) (46.75%) (54.88%) (0.00%) (0) ($0.00)
230 230 252 74.60% 1.37 00:00:35 0.00% 0 $0.00
Paid Traffic % of Total: % of Total: = % of Total: = Avg for View: Avg for View: Avg for View: Avg for View: % of Total: % of Total:
27.81% 28.08% 24.54% 75.75% 1.65 00:01:45 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
(827) (819) (1,027) (-1.52%) (-17.10%) (-67.02%) (0.00%) (0) ($0.00)
1. United Kingdom
) ) 47 40 88 o .09- 0 0 $0.00
Organic Traffic @3a0%)  (raze (oo o4% 243 00:02:19 0.00% 000%  (0.00%
; : 183 183 204 o -00- o 0 $0.00
Paid Traffic (79.57%) (79.57%)  (80.95%) 72.55% 1.40 00:00:39 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
2. China
; : 6 6 6 o -00- o 0 $0.00
Organic Traffic (0.38%) (1071% (5.41% 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
; : 0 0 0 9 -00- 9 0 $0.00
Paid Traffic (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%) 0.00% 0.00 00:00:00 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
3. India
) ) 4 3 10 o .08- 0 0 $0.00
Organic Traffic (6.25%) (5.36%) ©.01% 60.00% 3.60 00:08:04 0.00% 0.00%) (0.00%)
; : 20 20 20 9 .00- 9 0 $0.00
Paid Traffic (8.70%) (8.70%) (7.94%) 85.00% 1.35 00:00:10 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
4. Japan
) ) 4 4 4 o 00" 0 0 $0.00
Organic Traffic (6.25%) (7.14%) (3.60%) 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
; : 0 0 0 9 .00- 9 0 $0.00
Paid Traffic (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%) 0.00% 0.00 00:00:00 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
5. Azerbaijan
. ] 1 1 1 o .07- 9 0 $0.00
Organic Traffic (1.56%) (1.79%) (0.90%) 0.00% 4.00 00:07:24 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
; : 0 0 0 9 .00- 9 0 $0.00
Paid Traffic (0.00%) (0.00%) 0.00%) 0.00% 0.00 00:00:00 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
6. Serbia
. ) 1 1 1 9 01- 9 0 $0.00
Organic Traffic (1.56%) (1.79%) (0.90%) 0.00% 3.00 00:01:15 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
; : 0 0 0 9 .00- 9 0 $0.00
Paid Traffic (0.00%) 0.00%) 0.00%) 0.00% 0.00 00:00:00 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
7.  (notset)
. ) 1 1 1 9 .07- 9 0 $0.00
Organic Traffic (1.56%) (1.79%) 0.90%) 0.00% 2.00 00:07:15 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%)
Paid Traffic 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 $0.00

(0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%)


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#/report/visitors-geo/a178020244w246340595p228868021/_u.date00=20201101&_u.date01=20201130&tabControl.tabId=geo&geo-segmentExplorer.segmentId=analytics.country&geo-table.plotKeys=%5B%5D&geo-table.rowStart=0&geo-table.rowCount=250&_.useg=builtin5,builtin4

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Bulgaria
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Brazil
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Cameroon
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Cyprus
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Egypt
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Greece
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Indonesia
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Israel
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Italy
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Lebanon
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Lithuania
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Myanmar (Burma)
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic

Malaysia

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.43%)

(0.00%)

(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

4
(1.74%)

(0.00%)

(0.43%)

(0.00%)

(0.43%)

(0.00%)

(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.43%)

(0.00%)

(0.43%)

(0.00%)

(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

4
(1.74%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.40%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.40%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.40%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.40%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.40%)

(0.00%)

(0.40%)

(0.00%)

(0.40%)

(0.00%)

(0.40%)

0
(0.00%)

4
(1.59%)

0
(0.00%)

2
(0.79%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.40%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.40%)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:44

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:42

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:16

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.00%)

o

(0.00%

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

U



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Organic Traffic

Paid Traffic

Papua New Guinea

Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic
Philippines
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic
Pakistan
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic
Russia
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic
Ukraine
Organic Traffic
Paid Traffic
South Africa
Organic Traffic

Paid Traffic

v
(0.00%)

(0.87%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.43%)

(0.00%)

(0.87%)

0
(0.00%)

2
(0.87%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

3
(1.30%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

U
(0.00%)

2
(0.87%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

2
(0.87%)

o

(0.00%)

N

(0.87%

(0.00%)

(0.43%)

0
(0.00%)

3
(1.30%)

0
(0.00%)

1
(0.43%)

Jv
(0.00%)

2
(0.79%)

0
(0.00%)

(0.40%)

0
(0.00%)

2
(0.79%)

0
(0.00%)

2
(0.79%)

(0.00%)

(0.40%)

0
(0.00%)

3
(1.19%)

(0.00%)

(0.40%)

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

66.67%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.33

0.00

1.00

© 2020 Google

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:35

00:00:00

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

U LU.UU
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

0 $0.00
(0.00%) (0.00%)

Rows 1 - 26 of 26



