\$0.00 (0.00%)

\$0.00

(0.00%)

\$0.00 (0.00%)

\$0.00

(0.00%)

\$0.00 (0.00%)

\$0.00 (0.00%)

\$0.00 (0.00%)

\$0.00

0

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Location





Nov 1, 2020 - Nov 30, 2020

Map Overlay

Organic Traffic

Azerbaijan

Organic Traffic

Serbia

Organic Traffic

Paid Traffic

(not set)

Paid Traffic

Organic Traffic

Paid Traffic

Paid Traffic

(6.25%)

(0.00%)

(1.56%)

(0.00%)

(1.56%)

(0.00%)

(1.56%)

(0.00%)

(7.14%)

(0.00%)

1 (1.79%)

(0.00%)

(1.79%)

(0.00%)

(1.79%)

(0.00%)

(3.60%)

(0.00%)

(0.90%)

(0.00%)

(0.90%)

(0.00%)

(0.90%)

(0.00%)

Summary

Organic Traffic

Paid Traffic

			0		103	7			
•									
Country	Acquisition			Behavior			Conversions		
Country	Users	New Users	Sessions	Bounce Rate	Pages / Session	Avg. Session Duration	Goal Conversion Rate	Goal Completions	Goal Value
	64	56	111	50.45%	2.42	00:02:43	0.00%	0	\$0.00

	Users	New Osers	Sessions	Boulice Rate	rayes / Session	Avg. Session Duration	Goal Conversion Rate	doar Completions	Goal Value
Organic Traffic	64 % of Total: 7.74% (827)	56 % of Total: 6.84% (819)	111 % of Total: 10.81% (1,027)	50.45% Avg for View: 75.75% (-33.40%)	2.42 Avg for View: 1.65 (46.75%)	00:02:43 Avg for View: 00:01:45 (54.88%)	0.00% Avg for View: 0.00% (0.00%)	0 % of Total: 0.00% (0)	\$0.00 % of Total: 0.00% (\$0.00)
Paid Traffic	230 % of Total:	230 % of Total:	252 % of Total:	74.60% Avg for View:	1.37 Avg for View:	00:00:35 Avg for View:	0.00% Avg for View:	% of Total:	\$0.00 % of Total:

0.00% 27.81% 28.08% 75.75% (-1.52%) 00:01:45 0.00% (1,027) (-17.10%) (\$0.00)**United Kingdom** 1.

40 88 Organic Traffic 45.45% 2.43 00:02:19 0.00%

\$0.00 (0.00%) (73.44%) (71.43%) (79.28%) (0.00%)

\$0.00 183 204 72.55% 1.40 00:00:39 0.00% (79.57%) (0.00%) (79.57%) (80.95%) (0.00%)

Paid Traffic 2. China

\$0.00 (0.00%) 100.00% 0.00% Organic Traffic 1.00 00:00:00 (10.71%) (9.38%) (5.41%) (0.00%)

\$0.00 Paid Traffic 0.00% 0.00 00:00:00 0.00% (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%)

3. India

10 \$0.00 3 Organic Traffic 60.00% 3.60 00:08:04 0.00%

(0.00%) (6.25%) (5.36%) (9.01%)

(0.00%)\$0.00 (0.00%) 20 (8.70%) 20 20 Paid Traffic 00:00:10 0.00% 85.00% 1.35 (8.70%) (0.00%) (7.94%)

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Japan

1.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:07:24

00:00:00

00:01:15

00:00:00

00:07:15

00:00:00

8.	Bulgaria									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.40%)	0.00%	2.00	00:00:44	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
9.	Brazil									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
10.	Cameroon									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	(0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
11.	Cyprus									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
12.	Egypt									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	(0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
13.	Greece		·	'	'					
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	(0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
14.	Indonesia									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	(0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
15.	Israel									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
16.	Italy									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	4 (1.74%)	4 (1.74%)	4 (1.59%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
17.	Lebanon									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	(0.79%)	50.00%	1.50	00:00:42	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
18.	Lithuania									
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	(0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
19.	Myanmar (Burma)		'	'						
	Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
	Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.40%)	0.00%	1.00	00:00:16	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
20.	Malaysia			,						
			_	^					^	40.00

Paid Traffic	2 (0.87%)	2 (0.87%)	2 (0.79%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
21. Papua New Guinea									
Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
22. Philippines									
Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
Paid Traffic	2 (0.87%)	2 (0.87%)	2 (0.79%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
23. Pakistan									
Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
Paid Traffic	2 (0.87%)	2 (0.87%)	2 (0.79%)	50.00%	1.50	00:00:21	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
24. Russia									
Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
25. Ukraine									
Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
Paid Traffic	3 (1.30%)	3 (1.30%)	3 (1.19%)	66.67%	1.33	00:02:35	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
26. South Africa									
Organic Traffic	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0.00%	0.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
Paid Traffic	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.43%)	1 (0.40%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)

Organic Traffic

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

0.00%

0.00

00:00:00

0.00%

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

Rows 1 - 26 of 26